
PROCESS
Each piece is created from gloss glazed ceramic. 
Streaks and other variations in size and colour are 
part of the handmade production process, and not 
defects of the design or production.

mila small
by Sebastian Herkner
TABLE

MATERIAL
ceramic

460 Ø x 430 H
DIMENSIONS mm

ART. NR

2800S
2800BL
2800GR
2800RO
2800W
2800Y

COLOUR

black
blue
grey
rose
white
yellow

PROCESS
Each piece is created from gloss glazed ceramic. 
Streaks and other variations in size and colour are 
part of the handmade production process, and not 
defects of the design or production.

mila large
by Sebastian Herkner
TABLE

MATERIAL
ceramic

540 Ø x 360 H
DIMENSIONS mm

ART. NR

2801S
2801BL
2801GR
2801RO
2801W
2801Y

COLOUR

black
blue
grey
rose
white
yellow



PROCESS
Each piece is created from gloss glazed ceramic. 
Streaks and other variations in size and colour are 
part of the handmade production process, and not 
defects of the design or production.

mila high
by Sebastian Herkner
TABLE

MATERIAL
ceramic

360 Ø x 480 H
DIMENSIONS mm

ART. NR

2802S
2802BL
2802GR
2802RO
2802W
2802Y

COLOUR

black
blue
grey
rose
white
yellow




